
DDIA Events 2025

EVENTS IN DOWNTOWN DOWNEY 2025
Host Status Event Date Day of WeekStreet Closure Event Times Theme
ACM/DDIA Canceled Night Market 2/13/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Galentine's Day Market
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 2/27/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Anniversary Celebration Market- Mardi Gras Theme
ACM/DDIA Canceled Night Market 3/13/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Womens' History Month- Barbie Theme
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 3/27/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Womens' History Month- Barbie Theme LA Baseball Day
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 4/10/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Easter Celebration
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 4/24/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Pet Day Celebration
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 5/8/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Mother's Day Celebration
Chamber of Commerce Open Street Faire 5/10/2025 Saturday Yes. Brookshire Ave 11:00 am - 6:00 pm Small Business
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 5/22/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Pacific Islander Heritage Month Celebration
Greek Orthodox Church Open Greek Food Festival 6/7/2025 Saturday No 12:00 pm - 10:00 pm Greek
Greek Orthodox Church Open Greek Food Festival 6/8/2025 Sunday No 12:00 pm - 10:00 pm Greek
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 6/12/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Congrats Grads Celebration
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 6/26/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Summer Carnival or Summer Luau
Chamber of Commerce Open Firecracker Festival 6/28/2025 Saturday Yes. Downey Ave 4:00 pm - TBA 4th of July
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 7/10/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Friendship Day
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 7/24/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Christmas in July or Western Day
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 8/14/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Family Disney Day
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 8/28/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm International Dog Day OR Back 2 School Carnival
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 9/11/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Western Day
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 9/25/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Hispanic Heritage Month
City of Downey Open Internatinal Food Festival 9/27/2025 Saturday Yes. Downey Ave TBA Small Business
City of Downey Open Havanna Night 10/3/2025 Friday Yes. Downey Ave TBA Cuban
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 10/9/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Not So Spooky Halloween Market OR Halloween Market w/ Mazes and Scare Acts
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 10/23/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Halloween Market w/ Mazes and Scare Acts
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 11/13/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm Market Before XMas
Chamber of Commerce Open Christmas Parade 12/7/2025 Sunday Yes. Downey Ave 11:00 am - TBA Christmas  
ACM/DDIA Open Night Market 12/11/2025 Thursday Yes. Downey Ave 5:00 pm- 9:00 pm XMas Celebration


